特  性 Features
输入特性 Input Characteristics
一般特性 General Characteristics
输出特性 Output Characteristics
物理特性
电压范围：
(Voltage Range)
DC-DC

Ripple and noise
效率（Typ）
Efficiency
 型号
Models
 输入电压（范围）
Input Voltage<Range>
说明：仅列出典型型号，其它型号请确定功率、输入电压及输出电压后，致电我公司。
Only typical models and listed.If you need other models,please confirm the power,input voltage and output voltage,then phone us.
电话：010-69478591 69478592 69478421 69474550 69477927 传真：010-69476385
R
DC/DC    CB,CBH 系列
单
路
12 9-18 5 3 50 82% CB(H)15-12S05
12 9-18 12 1.25 120 82% CB(H)15-12S12
12 9-18 15 1 150 82% CB(H)15-12S15
12 9-18 24 0.63 200 83% CB(H)15-12S24
12 9-18 36 0.42 300 83% CB(H)15-12S36
12 9-18 48 0.31 300 84% CB(H)15-12S48
12 9-18 5 4 50 82% CB(H)20-12S05
12 9-18 12 1.67 120 82% CB(H)20-12S12
12 9-18 24 0.83 200 83% CB(H)20-12S24
12 9-18 48 0.42 300 84% CB(H)20-12S48
12 9-18 5 5 50 82% CB(H)25-12S05
12 9-18 12 2.08 120 82% CB(H)25-12S12
12 9-18 24 1.04 200 83% CB(H)25-12S24
12 9-18 48 0.52 300 84% CB(H)25-12S48
12 9-18 5 6 50 82% CB(H)30-12S05
12 9-18 12 2.5 120 82% CB(H)30-12S12
12 9-18 24 1.25 200 83% CB(H)30-12S24
12 9-18 48 0.63 300 84% CB(H)30-12S48
24 18-36 5 3 50 82% CB(H)15-24S05
24 18-36 12 1.25 120 82% CB(H)15-24S12
24 18-36 24 0.63 200 83% CB(H)15-24S24
24 18-36 36 0.42 300 83% CB(H)15-24S36
24 18-36 48 0.31 300 84% CB(H)15-24S48
24 18-36 5 4 50 82% CB(H)20-24S05
24 18-36 12 1.67 120 82% CB(H)20-24S12
24 18-36 24 0.83 200 83% CB(H)20-24S24
24 18-36 48 0.42 300 84% CB(H)20-24S48
24 18-36 5 5 50 82% CB(H)25-24S05
24 18-36 12 2.08 120 82% CB(H)25-24S12
24 18-36 24 1.04 200 83% CB(H)25-24S24
24 18-36 48 0.52 300 84% CB(H)25-24S48
24 18-36 5 6 50 82% CB(H)30-24S05
24 18-36 12 2.5 120 82% CB(H)30-24S12
24 18-36 24 1.25 200 83% CB(H)30-24S24
24 18-36 48 0.63 300 84% CB(H)30-24S48
48 36-72 5 3 50 82% CB(H)15-48S05
48 36-72 12 1.25 120 82% CB(H)15-48S12
48 36-72 24 0.63 200 83% CB(H)15-48S24
48 36-72 36 0.42 300 83% CB(H)15-48S36
48 36-72 48 0.31 300 84% CB(H)15-48S48
48 36-72 5 4 50 82% CB(H)20-48S05
48 36-72 12 1.67 120 82% CB(H)20-48S12
48 36-72 24 0.83 200 83% CB(H)20-48S24
48 36-72 48 0.42 300 84% CB(H)20-48S48
48 36-72 5 5 50 82% CB(H)25-48S05
48 36-72 12 2.08 120 82% CB(H)25-48S12
48 36-72 24 1.04 200 83% CB(H)25-48S24
48 36-72 36 0.69 300 84% CB(H)25-48S36
48 36-72 48 0.52 300 84% CB(H)25-48S48
48 36-72 5 6 50 82% CB(H)30-48S05
48 36-72 12 2.5 120 82% CB(H)30-48S12
48 36-72 24 1.25 200 83% CB(H)30-48S24
48 36-72 48 0.63 300 84% CB(H)30-48S48